Namn

Hans Lindblad

Lars Carlsson
Bengt Pettersson
Bengt Dexe

Gert Nilsson
Gunnar Sloberg
Bengt-Arne Rosenqvist
Esbjorn Gard

Erik Lindblad
Anna-Lena Ohlsson
Kerstin Mortier
Irene Nyquvist

Eva Jonsson
Christer Nilsson
Goran Andersson
Per Nilsson
Jan-Ingvar Persson
Stellan Linder
Emmy Nilsson

Hans Ljungqvist
Arne Almgvist

Sven Hofvander
Rolf Persson

Kitty Olofsson
Christer Sjunnesson
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Ake Klang

Anita Liliansson
Jan-Erik Evander
Iréne Svensson

Per Akesson
Monica Nilsson
Lars-Erik Hildingsson

Uppdaterad 2024-04-17

Snitt for  Snitt for
2022-23 2023-24
736,06 738,00
714,10 730,83
702,40 725,83
679,94 682,75

0,00 680,73
690,63 675,00
711,17 667,42
669,59 665,25
658,82 658,35
663,32 649,81
634,90 649,26

0,00 648,88
624,36 639,06
619,75 635,88
586,78 633,81
647,68 629,58
631,14 625,00
601,31 610,93
573,85 598,29
568,94 581,10
566,00 579,00
591,45 577,93
549,79 575,14

0,00 570,40
589,20 568,82
585,53 566,92
604,40 561,78
553,75 553,00
562,00 552,75
541,03 541,80
545,76 536,00
524,00 517,30
462,86 494,67
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Poédng Serier

for
sas.
2023-
24

13284
13155
13065
10924
7488
6750
12681
7983
11192
10397
12336
11031
10864
10174
11884
11962
9375
9164
8376
5811
579
8669
4026
5704
6257
6803
5056
3871
6633
5418
5762
5173
742

for
sas.
2023-
24

72
72
72
64
44
40
76
48
68
64
76
68
68
64
75
76
60
60
56
40
4
60
28
40
44
48
36
28
48
40
43
40
6

Poang
efter
foreg.
spelare

HHHHHH
129
90
689
22
57
144
26
117
137
10

167
51
39
80
69

211

177

172

16
20
47
17
23
46
61

110
62
187
34



